

# Abstract of Cost

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                          | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                      | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (1/4) Clearing and grubbing hard land                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (1)                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.632 hect @ Rs 49416.70/hect Rs =                                   |                               |    |    |    | 31282.00         |
| (2/3) Const <sup>n</sup> of SSB by providing well graded material    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (2)                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 179.17 $\text{hect m}^3$ @ Rs 1831.47/ $\text{m}^3$ Rs =             |                               |    |    |    | 328144.00        |
| (3/4) Providing laying & spreading of 150mm II                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (3)                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 124.34 $\text{m}^3$ @ Rs 3178.00/ $\text{m}^3$ Rs =                  |                               |    |    |    | 394594.00        |
| (4/5) Providing laying & spreading of 60mm II                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (4)                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 212.75 $\text{m}^3$ @ Rs 2961.74/ $\text{m}^3$ Rs =                  |                               |    |    |    | 630110.00        |
| (5/6) Providing and applying <sup>primer</sup> tack coat (SSB)       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (5)                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2865.02 $\text{m}^2$ @ Rs 41.83/ $\text{m}^2$ Rs =                   |                               |    |    |    | 119844.00        |
| (6/7) Providing and applying tack coat (RS)                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (6)                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 13643.83 $\text{m}^2$ @ Rs 14.18/ $\text{m}^2$ Rs =                  |                               |    |    |    | 193470.00        |
| (7/8) Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix curbsiding |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (7)                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1658.92 $\text{m}^2$ @ Rs 188.77/ $\text{m}^2$ Rs =                  |                               |    |    |    | 313154.00        |
| (8/9) Providing SDB with premix bituminous binder.                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (8)                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 299.21 $\text{m}^3$ @ Rs 9405.92/ $\text{m}^3$ Rs =                  |                               |    |    |    | 2814348.00       |

| Particulars                                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Item (1) Brick Masonry in cm (1:3) 2m parapet.                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (8)                                            |                               |    |    |    | 59672.00         |
| 11.52m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 5179.69/m <sup>3</sup> Rs =           |                               |    |    |    | 5180.10          |
| (10/25) Plastering with cm (1:4) on Brick Work in 8fs.         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (8)                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 80.64m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 150.09/m <sup>2</sup> Rs =            |                               |    |    |    | 12099.10         |
| (11/26) Painting two coat on New Concrete Surface.             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (8)                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 292.80m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 95.45/m <sup>2</sup> Rs =            |                               |    |    |    | 27948.10         |
| (12/11) Providing RecM/R grade K.M local stone.                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (9)                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (2) K2 lometre stone                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4.0 No @ Rs 2053.33/each Rs =                                  |                               |    |    |    | 8213.00          |
| (11) 20cm stone                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 13.0 No @ Rs 580.48/each Rs =                                  |                               |    |    |    | 7540.00          |
| (13/13) Painting lines dashes, Arrows etc on Road 2m Two-Coat. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP - (9)                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 31.60m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 75.96/m <sup>2</sup> Rs =             |                               |    |    |    | 2400.10          |
| GRAND TOTAL Rs =                                               |                               |    |    |    | 49428.10         |

| Particulars                                                                             | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                         | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ( $\frac{14}{14}$ ) Providing and fixing of set back-<br>factorised traffic sign board. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP- (9)                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ( $\frac{15}{15}$ ) 600mm equilateral triangle.                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 9.5 No @ Rs 3052.69/each Rs =                                                           |                               |    |    |    | 27474.10         |
| ( $\frac{16}{15}$ ) 600mm Circular.                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3.0 No @ Rs 3163.02/each Rs =                                                           |                               |    |    |    | 9489.10          |
| ( $\frac{17}{17}$ ) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular.                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 6.0 No @ Rs 2055.42/each Rs =                                                           |                               |    |    |    | 18333.10         |
| ( $\frac{15}{18}$ ) RCC M/S Boundary pillar                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Local stone.                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP- (9)                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 38.0 No @ Rs 501.86/each Rs =                                                           |                               |    |    |    | 19071.10         |
| ( $\frac{16}{19}$ ) Printing New letter and figure<br>of any shade.                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP- (10)                                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 834 cm @ Rs 0.51/cm Rs =                                                                |                               |    |    |    | 425.10           |
| ( $\frac{17}{16}$ ) Planting of tree by the<br>road side.                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP- (10)                                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 158.0 No @ Rs 799.68/each Rs =                                                          |                               |    |    |    | 126349.10        |
| ( $\frac{18}{21}$ ) Road marking with hot applying<br>thermo plastic compound.          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP- (10)                                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 632.0 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 735.40/m <sup>2</sup> Rs =                                    |                               |    |    |    | 246477.10        |
| Continuation                                                                            |                               |    |    |    | Rs = 560873.10   |

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 Bf Rs = 5608730

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |

$\frac{119}{23}$  ) Providing and fixing Logo of maintenance project board.

Qty vide Tm & P - (10)

2.000 @ Rs 9238.91/each Rs = 18477.80

$\frac{20}{2}$  ) Const<sup>n</sup> of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.

Qty vide Tm & P - (11)

1327.20 m<sup>3</sup> @ Rs 176.75/m<sup>3</sup> Rs = 234583.00

Rs = 5861791.00

Add GST @ 12% + Rs = 703415.00

Add L.C @ 1% + Rs = 703415.00

58618.00

Rs = 6623824.00

(0.24%) Less as per Agst (-) Rs = 13910.00

Rs = 6609914.00

Prepared  
26/12/2019  
J.B

| Particulars               | Details of actual measurement |                        |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------|-------------------------------|------------------------|----|----|------------------|
|                           | No.                           | L.                     | B. | D. |                  |
| <u>Material statement</u> |                               |                        |    |    |                  |
| Aggregate =               |                               | 1329.56 m <sup>3</sup> |    |    |                  |
| L. Sand =                 |                               | 91.38 m <sup>3</sup>   |    |    |                  |
| C. Sand =                 |                               | 4.93 m <sup>3</sup>    |    |    |                  |
| Soil =                    |                               | 1327.20 m <sup>3</sup> |    |    |                  |
| Bricks =                  |                               | 5760 Nos               |    |    |                  |
| SS-1 =                    |                               | 2.44 mT                |    |    |                  |
| RS-1 =                    |                               | 3.753 mT               |    |    |                  |
| Sgo =                     |                               | 37.429 mT              |    |    |                  |
| Waste plastic =           |                               | 253 kg                 |    |    |                  |

Received  
26/12/2019  
J.B

Memo of Payment

|               |           |                            |
|---------------|-----------|----------------------------|
|               |           | 66,00,000 = W              |
| ① 5/5.0       | →         | 3,30,000 = W.              |
| ② 1/4 LK      | →         | 66,000 = W                 |
| ③ 1/4 KT      | →         | 66,000 = W                 |
| ④ 1/4 S.45    | →         | 66,000 = W                 |
| ⑤ 1/4 S.45    | →         | 66,000 = W                 |
| ⑥ Royalty     | →         | 250791 = W                 |
| ⑦ SUFF        | →         | 20496 = W<br>115838 = W    |
| ⑧ Purchase    | →         | 5734713 = W<br>5639271 = W |
| Total         |           | 66,00,000 = W              |
| Per amount Rs | 66,00,000 | Satisfy bill               |
| Lausy         |           |                            |

Continuation

02/03/20  
20/03/20  
20/03/20